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	Department
	Chair/Dean
	Liaison
	Librarian

	American Indian Studies
	Dr. Mary Ann Jacobs, Chair, x6266, mary.jacobs@uncp.edu
	Dr. Mary Ann Jacobs, Chair, x6266, mary.jacobs@uncp.edu
	Anne Coleman, x6837, anne.coleman@uncp.edu

	Art
	Carla Rokes, Interim Chair, x4186 rokes@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Nancy Palm, x4264

nancy.palm@uncp.edu 

	June Power, x6369, june.power@uncp.edu

	Biology
	Dr. Velinda Woriax, Chair, x6567
velinda.woriax@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Lisa Kelly, x6377,
lisa.kelly@uncp.edu
	Carl Danis, x6876,

 carl.danis@uncp.edu

	School of Business
	Dr. John Parnell, Acting Dean, x6465
john.parnell@uncp.edu 
	 
	

	School of Business
Management, Marketing, & International Business
	Dr. Howard Ling, Chair, x5712

howard.ling@uncp.edu 
	Dr. John E. “Jack” Spillan, x4357

john.spillan@uncp.edu
	Carl Danis, x6876,

 carl.danis@uncp.edu

	School of Business
Economics
	Dr. Lydia Gan, Chair, x4265
lydia.gan@uncp.edu 
	
	Carl Danis, x6876,

 carl.danis@uncp.edu

	School of Business
Accounting, Finance, & Business Law
	Dr. Stephen Bukowy, Chair, x6668
stephen.bukowy@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Yu-Ho Chi, x6463
yuho.chi@uncp.edu 
	Carl Danis, x6876,

 carl.danis@uncp.edu

	Chemistry & Physics (Physical Science)
	Dr. S. Mandjiny, Chair, x6608, siva.mandjiny@uncp.edu
	Sally Vallabha, x4304

sally.vallabha@uncp.edu 
	Susan Whitt, x6513,

susan.whitt@uncp.edu 

	School of Education
	Dr. Karen Stanley, Interim Dean. X6258
karen.stanley@uncp.edu 
	
	

	School of Education, 

Department of Elementary Education
	Dr. Lisa Mitchell, Chair, x4412
lisa.mitchell@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Claudia Nickolson 

claudia.nickolson@uncp.edu

	Claire Clemens, x4174

claire.clemens@uncp.edu

	School of Education, 
Department of Educational Specialties
	Dr. Marisa Scott, Chair, x4422
marisa.scott@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Dorea Bonneau, x4077

dorea.bonneau@uncp.edu
	Claire Clemens, x4174

claire.clemens@uncp.edu

	School of Education,
Department of Health, Physical Education, and Recreation
	Dr. Bryan Winters, Interim Chair, x6385
bryan.winters@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Danny Davis, x6498, danny.davis@uncp.edu

	Claire Clemens, x4174

claire.clemens@uncp.edu

	School of Education, 
Department of Educational Leadership and Counseling
	Dr. Angela McDonald, Chair, x6511
angela.mcdonald@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Olivia Oxendine, 6894
olivia.oxendine@uncp.edu 
	Claire Clemens, x4174

claire.clemens@uncp.edu

	English and Theatre,
	Dr. Wendy Pearce-Miller, Chair 

wendy.miller@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Catherine Parisian, x4291
catherine.parisian@uncp.edu 
	Anne Coleman, x6837, anne.coleman@uncp.edu

	Geology/Geography
	Dr. Martin Farley, Chair, x6478, martin.farley@uncp.edu
	Dr. Martin Farley, Chair, x6478, martin.farley@uncp.edu
	Susan Whitt, x6513,

susan.whitt@uncp.edu 

	History
	Dr. Jeff Frederick, Chair, x6439
jeff.frederick@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Bruce DeHart, x6627, bdehart@hotmail.com
	David Young, x6657, david.young@uncp.edu

	Mass Communication
	Dr. Jason Hutchens, Chair, x6598, jason.hutchens@uncp.edu 
	Dr. Jason Hutchens, Chair, x6598, jason.hutchens@uncp.edu
	Susan Whitt, x6513,

susan.whitt@uncp.edu 

	Mathematics and Computer Science
	Dr. Steven Bourquin, Chair, x6517, steven.bourquin@uncp.edu 
	Susan Hanby, x4419
susan.hanby@uncp.edu 
	Carl Danis, x6876,

 carl.danis@uncp.edu

	Media
	Susan Whitt, x6513, Dean, susan.whitt@uncp.edu
	Susan Whitt, x6513, Dean
susan.whitt@uncp.edu
	Carl Danis, x6876,

 carl.danis@uncp.edu

	Music
	Dr. Tim Altman, Chair, x6403 tim.altman@uncp.edu
	Dr. Larry Arnold, x6404, larry.arnold@uncp.edu
	June Power, x6369, june.power@uncp.edu 

	Nursing
	Dr. Barbara Synowiez, Chair, x6805, barbara.synowiez@uncp.edu
	Rosemarie M. Pilarczyk, x6653

rosemarie.pilarczyk@uncp.edu
	Carl Danis, x6876,

 carl.danis@uncp.edu

	Philosophy and Religion
	Dr. David Nikkel, Chair,  x6892

 david.nikkel@uncp.edu
	Dr. Ray Sutherland, x6240, ray.sutherland@uncp.edu
	Robert Arndt, x6529, robert.arndt@uncp.edu

	Political Science and Public Administration
	Dr. Kevin Freeman, Chair, x6647

kevin.freeman@uncp.edu
	Dr. Kevin Freeman, Chair, x6647
kevin.freeman@uncp.edu
	David Young, x6657, david.young@uncp.edu

	Psychology 
	Dr. Kelly Charlton, Chair, x6459, kelly.charlton@uncp.edu
	Dr. Rachel Morrison, x4513
rachel.morrison@uncp.edu 
	Claire Clemens, x4174
claire.clemens@uncp.edu 

	Reference
	Susan Whitt, x6513, Dean, susan.whitt@uncp.edu
	Susan Whitt, x6513, Dean, susan.whitt@uncp.edu
	Robert Arndt, x6529, robert.arndt@uncp.edu

	Social Work
	Dr. Stephen Kodwo, x4417
stephen.kodwo@uncp.edu 
	Rebekah Hazlett-Knudsen
rebekah.hazlett@uncp.edu
	Michael Alewine, x5743, michael.alewine@uncp.edu

	Sociology and Criminal Justice
	Dr. Mario Paparozzi, Chair, x5783, mario.paparozzi@uncp.edu
	Dr. Ottis Murray, x6821
ottis.murray@uncp.edu 

	Michael Alewine, x5743, michael.alewine@uncp.edu
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